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ACTIVITY ADVISOR / EMAIL 

Academy of Business Heather Hartmann             hhartmann@clarenceschools.org  

Academy of Visual/Performing Arts  Lou Vitello                                   lvitello@clarenceschools.org  
Frank Aquilina                         faquilina@clarenceschools.org  

Advisor, Grade 12 Steven Weaver                        sweaver@clarenceschools.org  
Mathew Andrews               mandrews@clarenceschools.org  

Advisor, Grade 11 Cindy Adams                           cadams1@clarenceschools.org  

Advisor, Grade 10 Jan Thome                                  jthome@clarenceschools.org  

Advisor, Grade 9 Mark Jowett                             mjowett@clarenceschools.org  

Art Partners Maribeth Rice-Gaiser      mrice-gaiser@clarenceschools.org  

Chamber Orchestra Douglas Shaw                              dshaw@clarenceschools.org  

Chess Andrew Johnston                 ajohnston@clarenceschools.org  

Chorus Amy Fetterly                            afetterly@clarenceschools.org  

Chrysalis (Literary Club)  Diane Andriaccio               dandriaccio@clarenceschools.org  

Clarence Calvary David Smith                                dsmith@clarenceschools.org  

Civic Readiness Coordinator  Richard Brooks                     rbrooks@clarenceschools.org  

Community Service Brooke Murdoch               bmurdoch@clarenceschools.org  

Debate Club/Model UN Douglas Ratka                         dratka@clarenceschools.org  

Drama Club Louis Vitello                                 lvitello@clarenceschools.org  
Drama Production,  
House Manager/Publicity* 

Jacqueline Bowman           jbowman@clarenceschools.org  
Stephen Merlihan             smerlihan@clarenceschools.org  

Empower Club* Christina Gregor                    cgregor@clarenceschools.org  
Michael Meyer                     mmeyer@clarenceschools.org  

Environmental Club Jason Madden                    jmadden@clarenceschools.org  
Fall Drama Production Douglas Kohler                     ckohler@clarenceschools.org  
Fall Drama Stage Craft Stephen Merlihan                smerlihan@clarenceschools.org  
Foreign Language Melanie Williams             mwilliams@clarenceschools.org  
Future Business Leaders Brian Schmidt                    bschmidt@clarenceschools.org  

Future Teachers Club Kimberly Boyle                       kboyle@clarenceschools.org  

Garden Club  Sophia Lamphron             slamphron@clarenceschools.org  

Gay Straight Alliance Mark Jowett                        mjowett@clarenceschools.org  
Sean Ryan                                sryan@clarenceschools.org  

Guitar Club Joe McGreevy                   jmcgreevy@clarenceschools.org  

Helping Hands/Leadership 
Kimberly Boyle                            kboyle@clarenceschools.org  
Kathleen Sugg                         ksugg@clarenceschools.org  

History Club Ron Kotlik                              rkotlik@clarenceschools.org  
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 Interact Brian Schmidt                            bschmidt@clarenceschools.org  

Latin Club* 
Michael DelSignore           mgelSignore@clarenceschools.org  
Kori Grasha                             kgrasha@clarenceschools.org  

Marching Band  

Media Club Maribeth Rice-Gaiser          mrice-gaiser@clarenceschools.org  

Mock Trial Ron DiNicolantonio        rdinicolantonio@clarenceschools.org  

Musical Choral Director Amy Fetterly                          afetterly@clarenceschools.org  

Musical Director Louis Vitello                                    lvitello@clarenceschools.org  

Musical Director Assistant Jon Aumiller                          jaumiller@clarenceschools.org  

Musical Orchestra Director Andrea Runfola                      arunfola@clarenceschools.org  

National Art Honor Society George Gilham                       ggilham@clarenceschools.org  

National Honor Society Jacqueline Fleming                 jfleming@clarenceschools.org  

Newspaper (Advocate) Alexander Chambers          achambers@clarenceschools.org  

Rifle Club Dan Graf                                     dgraf@clarenceschools.org  

SADD Jennifer Berndt                        jberndt@clarenceschools.org  
Trey Gardner                        ggardner@clarenceschools.org  

Scholastic Bowl Mary Pat Nichols                   mnichols@clarenceschools.org  

Science Olympiad Harold Ohnmeiss                   hohnmeiss@clarenceschools.org  
Katalin Posch                                 kposch@clarenceschools.org  

Stage Band (Jazz) Andrea Runfola                          arunfola@clarenceschools.org  

Stage Crew Steve Merlihan                         smerlihan@carenceschools.org  

Student Council Advisor  Jacqueline Bowman                 jbowman@clarenceschools.org  

Student Council Assistant Shannon McDonald               smcdonald@clarenceschools.org  

Summer Band Louis Vitello                                    lvitello@clarenceschools.org  

Technology Club* 

Thomas Maroney                     tmaroney@clarenceschools.org  
Jason Urbanek                            jurbanek@clarenceschools.org  
Sean Murray                                smurray@clarenceschools.org  
Zachary Meal                                   zmeal@clarenceschools.org  

Unified Club Beth Brawn                                   bbrawn@clarenceschools.org  

Varsity Club Brian Schmidt                            bschmidt@clarenceschools.org  

Yearbook Advisor Peter Scumaci                           pscumaci@clarenceschools.org  

Yearbook Advisor Asst. Kate Runfola                                krunfola@clarenceschools.org  

Youth Court Advisor Mary Sorrels                               msorrels@clarenceschools.org  
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